

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23199-23202/2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.
VERSUS
BAWA SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14531-14538 of 2005 and SLP(C) NO. 23183-23190 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 14/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr U.S.Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NOS. 23199-23202/2004
Petitioners are granted four weeks' time to file the translated
copy of proof of service.

The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that some of the
respondents are no more. Petitioner will take necessary steps.

SLP(C) NOS.23183-23190/2004
Service is complete.
There is no appearance for the respondents.

SLP(C) NOS. 14531-14538/2005
Served respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter
affidavit.

List again on 17.1.2008.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj