

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23199-23202/2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAWA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 14531-14538 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 23183-23190 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 01/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is granted two weeks' time, as last chance, to file
affidavit of dasti service.

Also, await service.

List again on 18.12.2008.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar