

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23199-23202/2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAWA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14531-14538 of 2005, 23183-23190 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 18/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners have not filed affidavit of dasti service in respect
of unserved respondents in SLP(C) No. 23188/2004.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioners.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj