

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 6147-6150/2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAWA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6162/2010

With

C.A. No. 6163-6170/2010

With

C.A. No. 6186-6193/2010

Date : 16/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. Nos.6147-6150,6162,6163-6170 and 6186-6193/2010

Service is complete in all the matters.

The matters fall under the complete category.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar